UT5200 Series
Unit Locksets
Product Catalog
Applications
UT5200 Series
Copyright © 2000-2021, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
UT5200.2 45090  8/21

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
UT5200.8 45090  8/21
How to Order
UT5200 Series
Contract / Detailed Order
Split Finish Order
Ordering Examples Where to find
ordering
information and
Quick Codes
Series/Function Page 4
Trim Designs Page 5
Cylinder and Keying Page 9
Strikes Page 9
Finish Page 10
Handing Page 10
Miscellaneous Options Page 10
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 UT5251 ESE 626 RH
Stock Order
Quantity
Series/
Function
Trim
Finish
Hand
Outside Inside
12 UT5251 ESE 626 625 RH
Quantity Keyset
Series/
Function
Trim Finish Hand Optional Strike
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keying
24 AA1 UT5251 ESE 626 RHR SC200 M21 MR VKC3
Overview
UT5200 Series
Copyright © 2000-2021, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
UT5200.945090  8/21
How to Order
UT5200 Series
Cylinder and Keying
Description       Specify
Conventional 6-pin (standard)
Less Cylinder(s) LC
Master Ring MR
LFIC
 LFIC 6-pin C6
 LFIC 6-pin Less Core CL6
 LFIC 6-Pin Disposable Core CT6D
 LFIC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Red) CT6R
 LFIC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT6B
 LFIC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Green) CT6G
 LFIC 7-pin C7
 LFIC 7-pin Less Core CL7
 LFIC 7-Pin Disposable Core CT7D
  LFIC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Red) CT7R
 LFIC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT7B
 LFIC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Green) CT7G
SFIC
 SFIC 6-pin C6S
 SFIC 6- or 7-pin Disposable Core CTSD
 SFIC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core CD6SB
 SFIC 7-pin C7S
 SFIC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core CD7SB
Security
  Security HS
  Security LFIC CHS
Access 3®
 Access 3® Patented Fixed Core AP
 Access 3® Security Fixed Core AS
 Access 3® High Security Fixed Core AHS
 Access 3® Patented LFIC ACP
 Access 3® Security LFIC ACS
 Access 3® High Security LFIC ACHS
Pyramid
 Pyramid Security Fixed Core PS
 Pyramid High Security Fixed Core PHS
 Pyramid Security LFIC PCS
 Pyramid High Security LFIC PCHS
 Pyramid LFIC Less Core CLP
 Pyramid with temporary construction core CTP
 Pyramid Disposable Core CTPD
Lip Length
ANSI
Curved Lip Specify
T-Strike Curved Lip
Box* Specify
1-1/4" (32mm) (standard) N/A
2" (51mm) N/A SC200
2-1/8" (54mm) N/A SC218
2-1/4" (57mm) N/A SC214
2-1/2" (64mm) N/A SC212
2-3/4" (70mm) N/A SC234
3" (76mm) N/A SC300
Lip Length
ANSI* Straight Lip
for Door Pair
Specify
For Door Pair*
Specify
1-13/16" (46mm) SA136 SP136
Lip Length
ANSI Straight Lip
for Extended Lip
Escutcheon

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
UT5200.10 45090  8/21
How to Order
UT5200 Series
Hand Specify
Right Hand RH
Left Hand LH
Right Hand Reverse RHR
Left Hand Reverse LHR
Miscellaneous Options
Description  Specify
Spanner head screws M02
Lever to accept SFIC core M08
Extended lip escutcheon (for single door reverse bevel;
630 finish to match 626 only)
M11
Knurling outside and inside M20
Knurling outside only M21
Knurling inside only M22
Abrasive coat outside and inside M23
Abrasive coat inside only M24
Abrasive coat outside only M25
Lead-lined escutcheon (inside only) M28
Unstaked lever retainer M33
Finish
Handing
Description Specify
US10 Satin Bronze 612
US10B Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil Rubbed 613
— Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent 613E
US26 Bright Chromium Plated 625
US26D Satin Chromium Plated 626
— Satin Chromium Plated with MicroShield®      626C
Lock Finish
Description Cylinder/Core*
612,613,613E 606
625,626 626
*Finish when cylinder provided with lock
Overview
UT5200 Series
Copyright © 2000-2021, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
UT5200.1145090  8/21
Helpful Terms
UT5200 Series
Abrasive Coat
Hard granular material applied to a
knob or lever to provide a non-slip
tactile surface for the visually impaired.
Auxiliary Latchbolt
A supplementary latch which, when
the door is closed, automatically
deadlocks the latchbolt. Protects the
latchbolt from forced retraction or
"credit carding."
Backset
The distance from the front of the
lock to the centerline of the cylinder
or knob/lever hub.
Bevel
The angle of the edge of a door in
relation to the inside and outside
surfaces of the stile. The most
common bevel for commercial doors is
1/8" in 2".
Box Strike
A strike equipped with an enclosure
behind the hole(s) for the latchbolt
and/or deadbolt. Protects the strike